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With a height of 428 mm, this hood is particularly suitable for tall culture vessels, such as 2,000 ml Erlenmeyer flasks.

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

BH-1846
Heidolph
104149906
4058072779887
9.58

Room temperature
5.34000 kg
Germany
Bavaria
0.60000 m
0.75000 m
0.80000 m
0.360000 ccm

84799070
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